Oui Radio Studio 1 Estimation

Qty	Product	Price	Total
3	Aircon (12,000 BTU) with Inverter	Rs16,665	Rs49,995
1	Installation Aircon (Bryan)	Rs12,000	Rs12,000
1	M-Audio BX8 D2	Rs11,990	Rs11,990
18	Plywood 1/4	Rs800	Rs14,400
4	Trust - 2m	Rs5,400	Rs21,600
4	Tube 4 Pied LED	Rs150	Rs600
12	Par Led (18 Led) RGB	Rs800	Rs9,600
6	Socket RJ45 pour Trunking	Rs250	Rs1,500
12	Plug Electricite pour trunking (FR & UK)	Rs225	Rs2,700
6	Tube 1x2 (Fer)	Rs300	Rs1,800
4	Angle Trust 90°	Rs1,800	Rs7,200
4	Clock LED	Rs1,000	Rs4,000
1	Extras Fittings (Vis, Wallball, etc)	Rs10,000	Rs10,000
5	Tv 50" Smart	Rs19,990	Rs99,950
2	Portes (Opaque)	Rs5,000	Rs10,000
2	Portes (Vitré 12mm)	Rs7,500	Rs15,000
5	Wall TV Bracket	Rs1,300	Rs6,500
7	Universal Swivel Monitor Mount	Rs1,975	Rs13,825
7	Acer 22"(21.5" Viewable) Wide Black LCD/LED	Rs4,375	Rs30,625
1	20U Data Cabinet (600x600x1100)	Rs11,300	Rs11,300
12	Cramp pou par led	Rs150	Rs1,800
8	Tube 2 Pied LED	Rs125	Rs1,000
1	Table	Rs29,000	Rs29,000
5	Cebu Bar Chair	Rs3,200	Rs16,000
1	PABX (4 Phones - 2 Lines)	Rs28,000	Rs28,000
6	Trunking Legrand Rigid Cover DLP-S Snap-on Trunking 85x50mm - 45mm Cover	Rs473	Rs2,838
1	APC UPS SRV 6000VA 230V	Rs67,450	Rs67,450
1	Generator (Mini)	Rs59,539	Rs59,539
6	Rowbolt Crochet M12	Rs48	Rs288
8	Chaine Maille Acier /m	Rs299	Rs2,392
6	Tendeur 2cro Acier	Rs144	Rs864
10	Data Socket + Base (RJ45)	Rs368	Rs3,680
300	RJ45 Cable /m	Rs5.58	Rs1,675
100	RJ45 Connectors	Rs6	Rs600
300	Electric Wire 2.5 Single Core (/m) (RGB)	Rs13	Rs3,900
200	Electric Wire 1.5 Single Core (/m) (RB)	Rs8	Rs1,600
5	Trunking 100x50	Rs275	Rs1,375
15	Trunking 25x16	Rs40	Rs600
1	Boite Disjoncteur - 3 rows with 12 modules per row	Rs2,093	Rs2,093
1	Legrand RCDs RX ³ 2P - AC Type - 63A	Rs1,271	Rs1,271
2	Legrand MCBs RX ³ - C Curve 2P - 25A	Rs501	Rs1,002
4	Legrand MCBs RX ³ - C Curve 2P - 40A	Rs501	Rs2,004
3	Legrand Emergency luminaire U21	Rs1,998	Rs5,994
		TOTAL	Rs569,550